NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, pur convers.	MNA 1191694	25
Date In. 26 112119 09:43	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Herrin MAI INC 190 22633 144	SAS c-filing		
Mch 140 SJP 78.05 X	E-mall (within thes, AIC thrs)		
110 A 24 112 19 12:35.	i-Motor Claim Form	MT[1077171-001	26/12/19 10:45
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr.		
(II) - (D) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		*
	Assessment/Survey Report	1	
TP Insurer	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand t	o Owner/Wk50	
Protograd Wissp / INC Assign Wkep / GW: (- Constitution of the Cons		Tux;
	ME 710 D. INC ()/Non-INC()	
Owner/Driver: (TE FIOD.	Tcl:)
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	ALL STREET, ST
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000			• •
Goneral Kembers 28 Stock 25 Charles	MEDICAL DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	augustaistasta a	100 S
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform			
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();To	owing Co: (' ,'	•)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300]	urtesy Car ()	(15)(teas) arab sadujus 1943.	MANA VALUOTO DY
Injury:			
The same of the sa			OF THE PARTY OF TH
Duti/Himit (Actions)	ogiskist sen amalikeringa using palamenta		SCISPICOACE P.
		••	
7			
			1
Yes.	A Invoice Ree	nration Chreulist	(C. Mind(S)) (C. Alin(S)) (C. Mind(S)) (C. Alin(S))
THE POINT OF A PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	000000 Invoice It	(aporting (530);	30.00
lationalis Particulars (2017)	2) DA : Damago A 3) TF : Towing Per	ssussment (5100); INC (53	
rivor/Owner:	4) FT : Pollow-The	ough Survey	120
ontact No:	5) FT : Pollow-The Por glainuing age	ough Survey (Resurvey) Just INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	330
maged Portion;	6) TR: Re-inspent	ion	\$75 160
	7) N1 : Idao DA + 3) NTUC Addition	Divited traiting	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	on.	Cor / Tpt Allowance	\$5
cocentral to tonger-in-Configer.	* NG: Repair Co-	ordination	510
nditory Communities	*N7; Post Repai	r Inspection of Excess Coordination	33
ithtory/commentse:	TP (NII): TP (Non INC) against INC	\$20
	9) N12: Idea Mobi	Fee Charged	AMEN AN
.2.73:	Invalce dated	Fee Charged	THE TEXT

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/12/2019 09:43
Date Of Accident	24/12/2019 12:35
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS CITY B4 BALESTIER EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJP7805X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VINCENT AUTO TRADING
Co Reg No	4XXXX600K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97693043
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO FORTE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108694298
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHANDRAN S/O P VELLASAMY
NRIC No	SXXXX773E

 NRIC No
 SXXXX773E

 Date Of Birth
 13/06/1972

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/12/1999

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-95759574

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address 54 WOODLANDS DR 16 #03-10 LA CASA

Postcode 737899

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

7.5

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

7

3

NO

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: :

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SME710D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR808Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

- 11	Section The American Section Section 1997
On 24/12/19	around 12.35 pm Hr Iwas travelling along CTE before
salasher ex	It a car number SME TION Hit my rear if and
anch anch	cause me to band the can inhorit o TO ont ? H'
Car hit twice	ce on my car. No one was injured at the point of
Incident.	I see point of
CLADAZION	

ADIA

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (27/12/2017) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (12:35) (HH:MM
. LOCATION: CTE Toward City before Balastic exit
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJP 780 5 \$ X
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC Income
C)POLICY NUMBER: 5108694398 ~ 000008
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE (THIRD PARTY) THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPY / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
A) NAME: Vincent Auto Trading (MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 4554 2600 k CONTACT: 9769 3043
CIADDRESS: 73 Mackenzie Road Lot 1 Mackenzie Used Car Centre
Singa pore 228729
* CONTINUE TO 3 d IS DRIVED ALSO BOLLOVILOIDED
Ho of parron 3. DRIVER
(Including driver) DINDIC (ENVIRONMENT STORMS OF VELLASAMY (MALE / FEMALE)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S.7222773E CONTACT: 95759574
(1) CIADDRESS: 54 Woodlands Arive 16 #03-10 S'1818 73789
La casa
Male: \ *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (13/06/1972)(DD/MM/YYYY)
Femul: 2 e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEARY RAINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) / WET / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES CHO)
7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SME 7100
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SBJ 808 Z STE THODEL: SME 7100
(Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SJR 8-82
Control of the contro
4 NO of P43524927
(Induding driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
CITY ASSISTANT
UI Vicko (X)
on the state of th
email = admin @ vincentaute . mm

email = admin @ vincentauto - com sg fax = VIDEO = Y.



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (N	
Certificate Number: 5108594298-000008	Cover : drivo CLASSIC
Index mack and Registration Number of Vehicle	: SJP7805X
Chassis Number	: KNAFH222395024362
2. Name of Policyholder	: VINCENT AUTO TRADING
B. Effective Date of Insurance	: 01 Jul 2019
Expiry Date of Insurance	; 30 Jun 2020
Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive# (a) The Policyholder.	
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyh	
the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted ar enactment or regulation in that behalf from dr	n accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to driv nd is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any riving the Motor Vehicle.
 Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes 	and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.
This Policy does not cover	
 (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or s (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samp (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Mo 	les) in connection with any trade or business.
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T	of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings.	
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1)	ransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2)	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$100
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	ransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : \$\$2,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$100 : N/A
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	ransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE	ransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO : YES
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : \$\$2,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO : YES : NO
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE EXCESS WAIVER	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO : YES : NO : NO
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE EXCESS WAIVER PRIMARY DRIVER	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO : YES : NO : NO : NO
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE EXCESS WAIVER PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2)	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO : YES : NO : NO : NO : NO : NO : N/A : N/A : N/A
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE EXCESS WAIVER PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : \$\$2,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO : YES : NO : NO : NO : NO : NO : N/A : N/A : N/A
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE EXCESS WAIVER PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : S\$2,000 : S\$1,500 : S\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO : YES : NO : NO : NO : NO : NO : N/A : N/A : N/A
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road T headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS ADDITIONAL EXCESS UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE NCD PROTECTION TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE EXCESS WAIVER PRIMARY DRIVER NAMED DRIVER (1) NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED	Fransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these : \$\$2,000 : \$\$1,500 : \$\$100 : N/A : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF : NO : YES : NO : NO : NO : NO : NO : N/A : N/A : N/A

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

VINCENT AUTO TRADING

No:73 Mackenzie Road, Lot.1 Mackenzie Used Car Center S(228729)

Tel No. 67438289 / 663361902 Fax No:67437800

E-mail: Vincent@vincentauto.com.sg

CAR RENTAL TERMS AGREEMENT

Name (As Per NRIC)	: Chandran 3/0 P Vellasamy
NRIC / Fin No.	: \$7992773E
Date Of Birth	: 13/06/1972
License No & Expiry Date	: \$7990773E
Address	: 54 Woodlands Drive 16 #03-10 La Casa S (737899)
Contact Number	:(0)(HP)_9475_9574(H)
Copy of NRIC & License attached	
Vehicle Description	
Make/Model	: Kia Cerato Forte \$ 1,150.00 /MTH
Registration Date & Veh No	:STP 7805x \$Deposit
Date & Time Collection : 11/10/	aoi9 1300h Date & Time Returned:
Mileage : 173.5	% Mileage :
TERMS & CONDITIONS:- Colle	cted \$800 Upfront
Excess \$1500 on all claims Hirer shall not use vehicle for a same. Hirer shall return vehicle in gas Hirer shall bear all traffic and p Hirer shall ensure vehicle is wit Hirer is liable for any loss of, or	inver who is below 22 years old or with less than 2 years driving experience my form of illegal means in reference to the Singapore law. If so, hirer shall be accountable for amount as per handed over. arking related summons incurred by subject vehicle duration of rental. hin Singapore use only. *Unless permitted by owner of vehicle. further damage to the vehicle and its accessories during the duration of rental river who is below 22 years old or with less than 2 years driving experience
Manf	E DINIO LA

Signature And Date
t have fully understood the Terms &
Pre-Rental Checklist as per above
(Hirer)

Signature And Date Vehicle Returned in Good Condition as Handed Over

(Ovener)

Enquire Road Tax Expiry Date

Review Details

Vehicle No. SJP7805X

Vehicle Make/Model
KIA / CERATO FORTE 2.0L SX A/T SR ABS D/AB 2WD

Road Tax Expiry Date:

08 Apr 2020

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Dec 2019 / 13:04.

Save as PDF

OK >

Print

Claim Handling

### 1987 Pagestation No. H19924599C	Accident MT/1077171									
Careform	Policy No.	5108694298	Vehicle No.	5JP7805X		GST Res	distration No.	M	nanarara	
Marcial Carlo Marcial Delance Marcial Carlo Marcial Ca	Certificate No.	5108694298-000008				1570000	100-200-1-700		100000000	
Martin	Policyholder Name	VINCENT AUTO TRADING				Policyho	Ider NRIC	- Si	EADEONY	
Carlon All companies	Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC					5420UK	
March Marc	Contact No.(Mobile)	97693043	Contact No.(Office)			69119		0		
March Marc	Email Address		Special Remark				0.500	ĺ,		
Martin M	KFK	- No Yes	TCA	. No Yes			eason	1.0		
## MARTINITIES \$12,000 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	NCD Protection	No	NCD Ensitlement(%)	0				No		
Stand Application Stan								22		
Marie Mari	Report Date	26/12/2019 10:30	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Type	CH	ain Collision	
Married Liveries	Date of Accident	24/12/2019	Time of Accident thomm	12:35		Country	of Accident			
Wide Wide Wide Wid	Reporting Centre		Orange Force						W. S. C. C.	
March Marc	Accident Location	CTE TWOS CITY 84 BALESTIER EXIT								
00 Standard Forces	▼ Total Excess Applicable									
Mile	Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00					
Mile	OD Standard Excess	3 000 00	TO Shandard Suran							
Marrie						<u>2</u> 000000	2010101201			
## 1985 1985	Additional Excess	7 No. 10 No.			0.00	Driveris	Covered?	Co	rered	
## 1945 1945	Total OD Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1.500.00					
CST Pagestation No. Page Special Date Page Pag		227			1,500,00					
MERCHANDER No. MERCHANDER NO. MORE 2 AP AP AREA MARKE QUARTE MARKE PAREA	→ GST Registered Informat	tion								
Martical	GST Registered	Yes		GST Re	gistration Date		01/03/2009			
### PRINT PR	GST Registration No.	M90362505C								
Address 3	Modification History									
Maries 7-yps	Policyholder Mailing Add	ress								
Modern	Address 1	60 PAYA LEBAR ROAD	Address 2	#07-45 PAYA LE	BAR SQUARE	Address	3	4571	GAPORE 400	051
Market M	Address 4		Address Type							991
Marches	Unit No.	07-45	Related Policy Number			1 2 2 2 2	Si .		951	
Charles for Name Charles Charl	▽ OI Driver Info									
## Support Prival Example 1979 19	Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver						
	Unnamed driver Name	CHANDRAN S/O P VELLASAMY	Driver NRIC	5XXXX773E		Driver Do	38	13/	06/1972	
Carried No. Models System Carried No. Carried No	Register Date of Driver License	18/12/1999	Driver Age	47		Driving E	xperience			
Address 4 Address Type	Contact No.(Mobile)	95759574	Contact No.(Office)			Contact h	4p.(Hame)			
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Address 1	54 WOODLANDS DRIVE 16	Address 2	#03-10 LA CASA	6	Address :	A CONTRACTOR	SIN	GAPORE 7378	899
Deliver Verbick Res	Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addres	ss	Post Code	1	737	599	
Part		03+10								
Any Injunity West No Marker West West No Marker West West No Marker West	Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver In	surer Company			
Any Injunity West No Marker West West No Marker West West No Marker West	Declaration									
Common Next Common Nex	Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any intury?	Yes - No						
Claim 1991 New	Acadings			0.000						
Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Conta	Modification History									
Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Conta	Claim 001 New									
Contact No. (Mobile)										
Contact No. Mobile	Claim Type *				ор-мх	▼ Insured	MINCENT AUTO T	TRADING		45542
Same Market Mar	Contrad No VM-hales									
Separat Sepa	Contact No.(Mobile)					No.	NIL		No.	67438
Claim Description Treferred Minimals Preferred Spring State Spring St	Email Address				1	- 01			TP:	1
The form of the presence of th					Mincent@vincentauto.co	m.sg Vehicle Number	SJP7805X		Number	SME7:
Fredered 19 Preferred Workshop, Name unknown GIA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Preferred Workshop, Name unk	Claim Description				S3P780SX / SME710D D	N 24 Dec 2019			Preferres	1 10
Perferred Workshop, Name unknown v report Received value Registered 26/12/2019 10:43 Claim Date Claim Received Received Print AK letter Saw Submit Attachment Print AK letter Claim No. MT/1077171 Claim No. Uplead Date 26/12/2019 10:44 Path * Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Des Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop 0	Insured Liebility Not at Fau	it •						Workshop	9
Seport Taken By Seport Taken By Save Submit Attachment Color Date Received Date Save Submit Attachment Color Date Poth * Condent No. MT/1077171 Claim No. Uplead Date Poth * Choose File No file chosen		* Repair Preferred Workshop, N	James unknown w U/A Deceived		process and the second	Claim				
Attachment Save Submit Attachment Codent No. MT/1077171 Claim No. Upload Date 26/12/2019 10:44 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Des Choose File No file chosen	wate Registered				26/17/2019 10:43	Close				26/12
Attachment Attachment Attachment Craim No. MIT/1077171 Claim No. O01 ast Doc, Received * Yes No Upload Date 26/12/2019 10:44 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Des Choose File No file chosen	Report Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUL	-				
Attachment Attachment Attachment Craim No. MIT/1077171 Claim No. O01 ast Doc, Received * Yes No Upload Date 26/12/2019 10:44 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Des Choose File No file chosen										
Attachment Ciaim No. MT/1077171 Claim No. 001 and Doc. Received * Yes No. Upload Date 26/12/2019 10:44 Path * Choose File No file chosen	Print AK letter									
Attachment Ciaim No. MT/1077171 Claim No. 001 and Doc. Received * Yes No. Upload Date 26/12/2019 10:44 Path * Choose File No file chosen				manage and a second of						
Claim No. MT/1077171 Claim No. 001 ast Doc. Received * Yes No Upload Date 26/12/2019 10:44 Path * Choose File No file chosen	TO LOS TOTAL			Save Submit						
Choose File No file chosen	Attachment									
Path * Choose File No file chosen	4									
Path * Choose File No file chosen	Accident No.	MT/1077171	Claim No.		001					
Path * Choose File No file chosen	Last Doc, Received									
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select			W. 1000000000000000000000000000000000000			0.02/24	Machine Day	250400		LD3000
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select	Choose File No file chosen	rent 3		[m]				-		Desc
Choose File No file chosen				200	(Note that the Note of State o		100	-		
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select							Trick product			
Choose File No file chosen				processor and		1 100	The second second			
Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO * Normal *				Clear	Particular and American and American	Y NO	* Norm	al T		
Total Control of the				Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Norma	al T		
Mexiage Read	Particular section of the second second			Clear	Please Select	Y MO	* Norma	al *		
	Message Read									

2/20/2013			aim Handling(acc	ident re	porting Claim Tas	sk)	
Attachment	Uploade	ad By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	
100 mg	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 26 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 10:44	NRIC/ Driving License	y	Normal	NRJC/ Driving License 2019-12-26	
100	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 26 Dec 2	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 10:44	SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-12-28	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONA 26 Dec 2	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2019 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 26 Dec 2	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 019 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 26 Dec 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) D 019 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
NEW	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a 019 10:44	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00501(NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 10:43	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 10:43	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 019 10:43	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
S.E.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 019 10:43	Photos		Norma)	Photos 2019-12-26	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL 26 Dec 2	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 019-10:43	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL 26 Dec 20	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 019 10:43	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-26	
Video List							
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	Fil	e Name		? Source	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading